
LOT 12 DOGWOOD ACRES S/D.

771-1816, 795-437, WD 1068-1388,

RODRIGUEZ MAUREEN
P O BOX 701
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

10-7S-17-09974-212
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STANDARD
3

189,425
1,300
40,000

230,725
0

230,725
0

230,725
230,725

0

233,007

1068/1388 12/08/2005 WD Q I 98,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEBRA MARIE LAFLAM

ADRIAN & MAUREEN RO

0795/0437 8/12/1994 QC Q I 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT MICHAEL JAMES

DEBRA MARIE LAFLAM
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SALE:2:1: LOT 12 DOGWOOD ACRES

PRMT:1:1: 14X80

XFOB:1:1: 1993 CLASSIC MH

SALE:1:1: $.70 STAMPS

000053166 Electrical Servic 05/20/2025

26053 SFR 543 07/25/2007

6742 M H 60 01/07/1993

HX Base Yr

258 SE ADAMS ST, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,879 108.4460 121.46 228,223 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1771

BAS 1,771 100 1,771 178,538

FOP 40 30 12 1,210

FOP 320 30 96 9,678

2,131 1,879 189,425

BAS= W21 FOP= N4 W10 S4 E10$ W30 S31 FOP= S10 E30 N10 W11 N4
W5 S4 W14$ E14 N4 E5 S4 E11 S10 E21 N41$.

BAS

21

30

31

14

4

5

4

11

10

21

41

FOP 4

10

4
10

FOP10

30

10

11

4

5

4

14

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 200

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

3 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

1,300

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


